


AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 02

BODY COMPONENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

BODY TRIM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3

BRAKES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

COOLING/HEATING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

DOOR COMPONENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8

DRIVETRAIN/TRANSMISSION. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

ELECTRICAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

ENGINE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

EXHAUST/EMISSIONS SYSTEM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

FILTERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

FUEL SYSTEM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17

GLASS/MIRRORS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17

LIGHTING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

SEATING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

SECURITY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

STEERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .23

SUSPENSION . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

WHEELS/TIRES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

WIPER/WASHER SYSTEM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27

ACCESSORIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28

INDEX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30

TABLE OF CONTENTS



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 3

BODY COMPONENTS
15-06179M001

ALUMINUM BATTERY
BOX COVER

N10-6075M00

ALUMINUM BATTERY BOX

N71-6063-113

FRONT BUMPER ASSEMBLY

BODY TRIM
13-05145B

HOOD PIVOT DAMPER

18-03118-001

QUARTER FENDER KIT
(PAIR)

L48-6095

HOOD PIVOT

R85-6076

FRONT CAB SUPPORT

4731HUN

BATTERY BOX TIE DOWN

L42-6006-0400

HOOD COWL SEAL
(TO FRONT FENDER SEAL)

06924888

CORNER CASTING
(FRONT - LEFT SIDE)

06924889

CORNER CASTING
(FRONT - RIGHT SIDE)

1704274

REAR CAB BRACKET

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

M82-6147                    STEP - RIGHT SIDE

1706973PAC                  BUMPER ASSEMBLY - FRONT - W/FOG LIGHT

Also AvailableAlso Available



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 04

BODY TRIM
10998343

COMPLETE END HINGE

10998345

CENTER HINGE

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1707846PAC                  FENDER -FRONT - RIGHT SIDE

1707512PAC                  FENDER - FRONT

L35-6013-001R               QUARTER FENDER - FRONT - RIGHT SIDE

N11-6323                    BUMPER BRACKET - LEFT SIDE

J91-6000-100                STEERING WHEEL - 4 SPOKE FOAM

A24-6229                    RADIATOR CROSSMEMBER

P107-826                    ENGINE SUPPORT CROSSMEMBER

M82-6145                    LOWER STEP - DPF/SCR TANK - RIGHT SIDE

1902526 MUDFLAP

L48-6094                    HOOD PIVOT ASSEMBLY

L11-6207                    HOOD PIVOT ASSEMBLY BRACKET - UPPER

L35-6013-001L               QUARTER FENDER - FRONT - LEFT SIDE

M11-7282                    DEF TANK SMALL BRACKET - LEFT SIDE

10998342 COMPLETE CLOSURE BRACKET - TOP

10303176 BOTTOM ROLLER BRACKET ASSEMBLY - 1  

R29-6041                    CONVENTIONAL CURVED WINDSHIELD COWL

1707845PAC                  FENDER - FRONT - LEFT SIDE

22796050GV                  BUMPER STEP KIT - REAR

CB48                        REAR DOOR COUNTERBALANCE - 48 INCH

S64-6077-00281              C-PANEL - ASSEMBLY

S64-6078-00281              D-PANEL TECH CHARCOAL

453107 HORN LEAF CONTACT

T782V1P                     HORN PLATE CONTACT

Also AvailableAlso Available



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 5

BRAKES
GC3030CW

REAR BRAKE CHAMBER

207P/K065854KBXW

BRAKE DUST SHIELD KIT
(FRONT)

207P/K065857K

BRAKE DUST SHIELD KIT
(REAR)

40020231M1D

SLACK ADJUSTER
(REAR - LEFT SIDE)

G90-6083

PRESSURE VALVE

K049086BXW

AIR DRYER (AD-IS)

S4324702540

SINGLE ASSEMBLY AIR DRYER KIT

SMA2124703QP

BRAKE SHOE & LINING

819707

BRAKE SHOE
(REAR)

BXK036860BXW

DASH BRAKE VALVE

CM10020147

FRONT BRAKE DRUM

CM10009830

BRAKE DRUM
16.5 X 7

GUN3922X

REAR BRAKE DRUM

CM10012097

BRAKE DRUM
(16.5 X 8.625, 9 INCH)

K117633NBXW

AIR BRAKE CAMSHAFT

K117632NBXW

AIR BRAKE CAMSHAFT



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 06

BRAKES

COOLING/HEATING
RC1630

RADIATOR CAP
(16 PSI)

R0440001

CONDENSER ASSEMBLY

M50-6039-3233450

HEATER DEFROST HOSE
ASSEMBLY

5273379

THERMOSTAT

RD5-120510P

CONDENSER

5579023CUML

WATER PUMP KIT

5473174

WATER PUMP

D1030-2585

RADIATOR HOSE

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

KSMA3124709E2               BRAKE SHOE KIT - REAR

KSMA3124719E                BRAKE SHOE KIT - FRONT

KSMA3124726R                BRAKE SHOE KIT - REAR

819705 BRAKE SHOE - FRONT

KSMA3124719R                BRAKE SHOE KIT

802911BXW                   BRAKE VALVE - E6

26-03424-027                AIR BRAKE HOSE ASSEMBLY - #6 X 

129240118 BRAKE CHAMBER

26-03425-023                AIR BRAKE HOSE

G90-6083                    PRESSURE VALVE

K079665BXR                  BRAKE VALVE

K081154                     AIR SPRING BRAKE VALVE

Also AvailableAlso Available
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

08-02296                    AIR TANK U-BOLT - 5/16 24NF X 208MM X 

RKN32041                    QUICK RELEASE VALVE

107261BXW                   QUICK RELEASE VALVE

P92-6516                    ENGINE BRAKE HARNESS

2047121PAC                  ABS MODULATOR

G34-6009                    AIR TANK U-BOLT - 5/16-24NF X 24

K117632N S-CAMSHAFT - REAR - LEFT SIDE



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 7

COOLING/HEATING
F69-6003-112

COMPRESSOR ASSEMBLY
R134A

1000463486BSM

A/C EXPANSION VALVE

F37-6017

A/C AIR RECEIVER-DRYER

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

F66-2246                    COOLANT PIPE

1711091PAC                  COOLANT PIPE

CT9436TRP                   RADIATOR CLAMP

D1030-2508                  RADIATOR HOSE

5405334 WATER TUBE

Q276051001                  COOLANT LEVEL MODULE

F69-6003-114                COMPRESSOR ASSEMBLY R134A HD W/FUSED CLUTCH

F65-1080-552094             COOLANT PIPE - LOWER - ENGINE TO TRANSMISSION 

1706428PAC                  COOLANT RESERVOIR

F90-6013                    COOLANT VALVE

F50-6605                    WATER SYSTEM ASSEMBLY TUBE

F50-1799-1550               A/C HOSE

4991121 WATER TRANSFER CONNECTION

5336591 WATER INLET TUBE

5564049 COOLANT HOSE

5319449CUM                  COOLANT TUBE - EGR TO BLOCK

3883977 AIR TRANSFER PIPE

4992509 COOLING INTAKE PIPE O-RING SEAL

AENB865                     A/C COMPRESSOR

W0264002                    ENGINE COOLING RADIATOR

G58-6032-001                CAB AIR MANIFOLD

1038 COMPLETE AIR CYLINDER - 6.5 COUPLING                                                      

Q21-6119                    CAB HVAC CONTROL - 1.9M                                                                  

5398279 LOWER RADIATOR HOSE ADAPTER TO BLOCK GASKET

Also AvailableAlso Available



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 08

DOOR COMPONENTS
R56-6009

EXTERIOR DOOR HANDLE
(LEFT SIDE)

R56-6009R

EXTERIOR DOOR HANDLE
(RIGHT SIDE)

R21-6009

ELECTRIC WINDOW REGULATOR
(W/MOTOR - LEFT SIDE)

R21-6010-R

ELECTRIC WINDOW REGULATOR
(W/MOTOR & CABLE - RIGHT 

47001424

REAR DOOR ROLLER HINGE

R56-6049

POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR

R65-6019

DOOR CHECK BAR KIT

Q21-1050

DOOR RELAY CONTROL
MODULE (DRIVER SIDE)

Q21-1051-001

DOOR RELAY CONTROL
MODULE (PASSENGER SIDE)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

R7060132200                 DOOR GLASS CHANNEL RUN

1406622PAC                  DOOR HANDLE - RIGHT SIDE

1407256PAC                  DOOR HANDLE - LEFT SIDE

TG-5377-81                  DOOR ROLL-UP SEAL - RIGHT SIDE

10998352 REAR DOOR CABLE - 96 W 1/4 EYELET

10998354 REAR CARGO DOOR ROLLER - 1 INCH

HLK2049                     DOOR CHECK KIT - LEFT & RIGHT - CONSISTS OF 1 EA STRAP 

R21-6010                    WINDOW REGULATOR W/MOTOR & ELECTRIC CABLE - LEFT 

R21-6009R                   ELECTRIC WINDOW REGULATOR - RIGHT SIDE

R56-1114R                   DOOR LATCH - RIGHT SIDE

R56-6035                    DOOR LATCH - LEFT SIDE

S63-6040-0281               DOOR PAD - RIGHT SIDE

20-18727                    DOOR CHECK STRAP

R48-6017R                   DOOR HINGE

R56-6017                    DOOR LATCH STRIKER

16-09211PKG                 DOOR CENTRAL LOCK SWITCH

Also AvailableAlso Available

10998348

J-LATCH FOR REAR CARGO
DOOR LOCK BOX



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 9

DRIVETRAIN/TRANSMISSION

ELECTRICAL
8200796

STARTER
(12V 31MT CW)

8600889

ALTERNATOR

Q216030004

COOLANT LEVEL SENSOR

SBW-PB2-673

SHIFTER CONTROL

PBQ211002

TRANSMISSION TEMPERATURE
SENDER

2871960

(DPF) PRESSURE SENSOR

Q27-6051-001

COOLANT LEVEL MODULE

Q21-1040

AIR PRESSURE SENSOR
(0-85 PSI)

G90-6047

SOLENOID VALVE

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

29551555 SHIFT CONTROL SELECTOR

Also AvailableAlso Available

4384138

EGR DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE SENSOR

10094142

DRIVESHAFT CARRIER
BEARING



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 010

ELECTRICAL

P27-6222

TURN SIGNAL SWITCH

P27-6210

WINDOW SWITCH
(DRIVER SIDE)

16514653

IGNITION SWITCH
(START/STOP TOGGLE)

16-09210PKG

WINDOW SWITCH
(PASSENGER SIDE)

61A3002-0474

HEADLAMP HARNESS
(W/O BULB SOCKETS

5401021

ACTUATOR HARNESS

18-02866

CB ANTENNA
(RIGHT SIDE MIRROR)

Q21-6127-001K1T

DIESEL ENGINE FLUID SENSOR

Q28-6002

RADIO ANTENNA

16-09149PKG

IGNITION SWITCH

4057689C3

CENTER DASH PANEL
SWITCHES HOUSING

R74-6043

WIRING HARNESS
(OAT W/ PIGTAIL)

4102422C1

DIFFERENTIAL LOCK SWITCH
(ON DASHBOARD)

5550059

TURBOCHARGER SPEED
SENSOR KIT

P93CAA3100-01S

BLOWER MOTOR RESISTOR



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 11

ELECTRICAL

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

P93CAA360501                A/C HI PRESSURE SWITCH

HB1589                      ELECTRIC BLOWER MOTOR

5502-17                     2-WAY SOLENOID VALVE

BA28600                     DOOR AJAR LIGHT SWITCH

P92-6761-001                DOOR HARNESS - LEFT SIDE

16-09122-7B3GMN2D31         SINGLE POLE SWITCH W/LEDS

16512772 RECEPTICAL SWITCH - BLACK - NYLON LIGHTS

2872858 TEMPERATURE EXHAUST GAS RECIRCULATION 

D61-6005-002                STARTER MOTOR

K068-5616-22-7              ENGINE HARNESS

P27-1117                    SOLENOID SWITCH

BC12101                     NEGATIVE BATTERY CABLE

BC11181                     POSITIVE BATTERY CABLE

Q27-60308A8EEF1AA1          HEADLIGHT SWITCH

Q27-60313G8ESS1AG1          DASH/SINGLE POLE SWITCH

Q276031G8ESS1AG1            TAILGATE ACTUATOR SWITCH

Q43-6035-301001B            TACHOMETER BLACK GAUGE 85MM RPM

S472-195-096-0              MODULATOR SOLENOID VALVE

3-1904131-5                 STARTER RELAY

M92-6070-101200             HARNESS                                                                                   

12065686 4-WAY CONNECTOR

16517546 BACK-UP ALARM 77-97DB 12-24V

Q21-6170-001K1T             DEF SENSOR

16512773 CARGO TOGGLE LIGHT SWITCH

P49-1001-200S               ELECTRIC CITY HORN

6128686C3                   FUEL SENDER GAUGE

16091214G3GSS1L31           RECIRCULATING HEATER FAN ROCKER SWITCH

Q21-1041                    AIR PRESSURE SENSOR 0 - 150 PSI

SBW-ACT-3000                HORIZONTAL ACTUATOR

1861231PAC                  MAIN MIRROR HOUSING WIRING HARNESS - LEFT 

16517515 HEAVY DUTY METAL CAB FAN 2-WIRE

4384138 DIFFERENTIAL EGR PRESSURE SENSOR 

SBW-ACT810-01              HORIZONTAL SHIFT ACTUATOR

Also AvailableAlso Available



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 012

ENGINE

GAT-G-60490-06-06

HYDRAULIC OIL ADAPTER

5270678CUM

SERPENTINE BELT TENSIONER

825K8BLT

SERPENTINE BELT

5366598

IDLER PULLEY

3974249CUM

V-RIBBED SERPENTINE BELT
FAN DRIVE BELT

3978284

SERPENTINE BELT

3959798

VALVE COVER GASKET

5332563

OIL PAN GASKET

5367847

VALVE COVER GASKET

44165-201

OIL FILLER CAP

3978288

8-GROOVE SERPENTINE BELT

5601240NX

VGT ACTUATOR

5496045RX

VGT ACTUATOR

4962608

CRANKCASE OIL CAP
(LEFT SIDE)

5295436

CONNECTION GASKET



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 13

ENGINE

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

D84-1001-081955             SERPENTINE BELT - 8 RIBS - LENGTH 76.90 INCH WIDTH 1.12 INCH

1400869PAC                  VIBRATION DAMPER - 8.00CM X 3.00CM X 14.00CM

F17-1014M12                 FAN DRIVE CLUTCH 

3970945CUM                  IDLER PULLEY

D13-1001-3                  ENGINE SUPPORT ISOLATOR - REAR

3958209CUM                  OIL PAN

3976834CUM                  BELT TENSIONER

5528109 OIL DRAIN THREADED PLUG

995711502 ENGINE FAN BLADE

D66-6891                    INTAKE MANIFOLD PIPE

5284362 COOLER  OIL                                                                               

90-0092                     V-BAND CLAMP 3.5 INCH - CONNECTS OUTLET OF TURBO OUT TO FLEX 

Also AvailableAlso Available



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 014

EXHAUST/EMISSIONS SYSTEM

FILTERS

M11-7253

DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID TANK
SMALL BRACKET (RIGHT SIDE)

CV50628

CRANKCASE VENTILATION
FILTER

1843659PE

COOLANT FILTER

5008414PGBXW

COALESCING AIR DRYER
CARTRIDGE

LH8504

HYDRAULIC FILTER
(LIFTGATE)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

5263009 EXHAUST OUTLET CONNECTION

M66-7091-0335               EXHAUST INLET BELLOWS - 4 INCH X 12.25 INCH

F38-6143 DEF FITTING 8-3/8 IN  90 DEGREE

Also AvailableAlso Available

5473296RX

EGR VALVE KIT

4326874RXCUM

NITROGEN OXIDE
SENSOR W/CORE

4932615

CONNECTION GASKET



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 15

FILTERS
83213M

OIL FILTER

FS1065

FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR

FS1003

FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR FILTER

FS1022FLG

FUEL FILTER

K37-1017

SECONDARY FUEL FILTER
(ON FRAME)

2129253PE

OIL FILTER

2164463PE

FUEL FILTER

FF63009FLG

FUEL FILTER

LF9009

OIL FILTER

K37-1029

FUEL FILTER

P527484

AIR FILTER ELEMENT

1679397PAC

AIR FILTER

5S013817

CABIN AIR FILTER

1950785PAC

CABIN AIR FILTER

LF14002NNFLG

OIL FILTER

FF63041NNFLG

FUEL FILTER



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 016

FILTERS
P777868

PRIMARY AIR FILTER

P777869

SECONDARY AIR FILTER

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

FR11110                     AIR FILTER

87904M                      HYDRAULIC FILTER

FS1067                      FUEL FILTER

7701 TRANSMISSION OIL FILTER

CM4388378                   DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID FILTER

2176886PE                   CRANKCASE FILTER

WP10154                     CABIN AIR PANEL FILTER 0.71 X 13.54 

Also AvailableAlso Available

1679396PAC

AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY
(INCLUDES HOUSING)

CV52001

CRANKCASE BREATHER

29539579

TRANSMISSION OIL COOLER
FILTER

DDE A0001421089

DEF FILTER KIT



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 17

FUEL SYSTEM

GLASS/MIRRORS
R59-6108-22B0000

DOOR MIRROR ASSEMBLY
(RIGHT SIDE)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

K86-6027-113000             FUEL TANK

4928575 FUEL PUMP GASKET

5317167 FUEL TUBE

11-04840-028T030U           ALUMINUM FUEL TANK 23 INCH - 50 GAL

Also AvailableAlso Available

716858-1

CONVEX RECTANGULAR MIRROR

1700265

MIRROR ASSEMBLY
(LEFT SIDE)

1736879

PANORAMIC MIRROR GLASS
(HEATED)

908-0223-01

NON-VENTED DEF
TANK CAP

1104859100

FUEL CAP
(4” NON-LOCKING ALUMINUM)

11-04550-001

FUEL TANK MOUNTING STRAP

5633368CUM

FUEL TRANSFER PUMP KIT

K84-6028-001

FUEL TANK STRAP

K11-6195-001

FUEL TANK BRACKET

5326680RX

TURBOCHARGER

5604180RX

TURBOCHARGER KIT

90-0012

V-BAND CLAMP
4” TURBO OUTLET



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 018

GLASS/MIRRORS
R59-6100-0203

HEATED 8” ROUND MIRROR
(LEFT SIDE)

R59-6100-0202

HEATED 8” ROUND MIRROR
(RIGHT SIDE)

R59-6101-102

MIRROR W/OAT SENSOR

R59-6101-202

MIRROR W/OAT SENSOR

R18-6001

STANDARD MOTO
MIRROR YOKE (STEEL)

SC1-8C

ROUND 8” MIRROR

709309

MIRROR GLASS
W/HEATER

R44-6059

WINDSHIELD GLASS

R886007004R

CAB MOUNTED MIRROR
SUPPORT TUBE

R88-6010

CROSS CAB MIRROR
MOUNT TUBE

R80-6032

FRICTION CAB MOUNTED
NON-AERO TAB

704065

FRONT POTLID ARM TO BODY 
TWIST

717192VEL

MIRROR HEAD
(RIGHT SIDE)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 19

GLASS/MIRRORS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1704605 MIRROR ASSEMBLY - RIGHT SIDE

26492001 PARTING BAR ASSEMBLY

1736924 MIRROR COVER BRACKET - LOWER ARM - LEFT SIDE

1736923 MIRROR COVER BRACKET - LOWER ARM - RIGHT 

1736884 MIRROR COVER BACK

1781224PAC                  MAIN ELECTRIC MIRROR - NO GLASS

1736865PAC                  PANORAMIC HEATED MIRROR GLASS

1736879PAC                  PANORAMIC HEATED MIRROR GLASS 

709732VEL                   HEATED MIRROR DOOR GLASS ASSEMBLY - RIGHT 

R44-6015-5                  SIDE DOOR GLASS - LEFT SIDE

1736865 PANORAMIC HEATED MIRROR GLASS

1781228 PANORAMIC MANUAL MIRROR - TOP RIGHT SIDE

R44-6023                    DOOR GLASS

TM915L                      FENDER MOUNT MIRROR W/BRACKET - LEFT SIDE

TM915R                      FENDER MOUNT MIRROR W/BRACKET - RIGHT SIDE

1706945PAC                  DOOR GLASS

1705450PAC                  DOOR GLASS

S18-6033-281                INNER RELEASE MIRROR BEZEL SWITCH - LEFT SIDE

R59-6107-22B1000            DOOR MIRROR ASSEMBLY - LEFT SIDE

Also AvailableAlso Available



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 02 0

LIGHTING
16-09190R

HEADLAMP ASSEMBLY
(RIGHT SIDE - W/O HARNESS)

P54-6049-003

CLEARANCE MARKER LAMP
(LED - AMBER)

33250R

CLEARANCE MARKER
(RED)

16-09190L

HEADLAMP ASSEMBLY
(LEFT SIDE - W/O HARNESS)

1255H11

FOG LIGHT BULB

9428902

REPLACEMENT BULB

33250Y

LED AMBER MINI LAMP

0067950PAC

HIGH BEAM
HEADLIGHT BULB

1701151PAC

HEADLAMP ASSEMBLY
(RIGHT SIDE)

01G60078GRO

LED FRONT 
TURN LAMP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

6934011 CARGO BACKER LIGHT

2010L                       CAB DOOR LAMP LENS

01-4724-89                  AMBER CABOVER MARKER - FRONT - 520

1626102PAC                  FENDER LIGHT SOCKET - RIGHT SIDE

Also AvailableAlso Available

33050R

MINI RED LAMP
RUBBER GROMMET MOUNT

33050Y

MINI YELLOW LAMP
RUBBER GROMMET MOUNT

16-09012

COURTESY CAB DOOR
LAMP



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 21

LIGHTING

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

0176042PAC                  FENDER LIGHT BULB - RIGHT SIDE

P54-6011-2212               CAB DOME LIGHT MAP LAMP

1626101PAC                  FENDER FLASHER LAMP

1702044PAC                  STEP LAMP

16516684B3220               LED  STOP/BACKUP/TAIL/TURNLIGHT - 6 INCH OVAL W/

01472489GRO                 LED CLEARANCE/MARKER LIGHT W/BASE

16516684C3220               BACK-UP CLEAR LAMP

16516684R3220               LED STOP/TURN/TAILLAMP

1400635PAC                  TURN LAMP

1400634PAC                  TURN LAMP                                                                                

P54-6012-281                DOME GRAY LAMP

16517124 LED CARGO LAMP

1655293PAC                  LOW-BEAM BULB CAP

Also AvailableAlso Available



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 022

SEATING
S84-6006-003

SEATBELT
(DRIVER SIDE)

230914-09

LOW PRESSURE SEAT
ADJUST AIR VALVES KIT

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

S78-6052-132110201          SEAT ASSEMBLY

S84-6007-003                SEATBELT - PASSENGER

S84-6048-003                SEATBELT - DRIVER SIDE - ORANGE

S84-6072-002                SEATBELT

S78-60138300010251          COMPLETE SEAT

14988100R                   UPHOLSTERED GREY SEAT CUSHION

G38-1043-0404               AIR SEAT FITTING

Also AvailableAlso Available



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 23

STEERING

SECURITY

HD94PBG31

STEERING GEAR

3133B9518

STEERING ARM

16X1035R0K

STEERING ARM
WOODRUFF KEY

1227Y1715

STEERING ARM CASTLE NUT

26X1003

STEERING STOP SCREW

J20-6004-003

DRAG LINK

597915

BLANK KEY

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

597281PB                    DOOR CYLINDER KEY SET

1707987PAC                  LOCK & IGNITION LOCKSET

16517838 KEY FOB TRANSMITTER

R56-6018-0G000              2 KEYS/2 DOOR/IGNITION CYLINDER KEY 

Also AvailableAlso Available

A1-3102E4737

TIE ROD END
ASSEMBLY

A3144T1190

TIE ROD END
(OUTER - LEFT SIDE)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 024

STEERING

SUSPENSION

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

R11-6402                    STEERING STRUCTURE BRACKET

R11-6513                    STEERING STRUCTURE BRACKET

HD94PAC3B1                  POWER STEERING GEAR

916657-708                  STEERING SHAFT

414570 INTERMEDIATE STEERING SHAFT

973230ETN                   STEERING KNUCKLE - LEFT                                                                             

1401937PAC                  STEERING ROD

2600484 PITMAN ARM

685366 TIE ROD END - RIGHT HAND - OUTER

LH4101                      HYDRAULIC POWER STEERING FILTER KIT

Also AvailableAlso Available

C81-1013

REAR AXLE
AIR BAG

03-07887

REAR SUSPENSION
AIR BAG

10036701

TIE ROD ASSEMBLY

B71-6009

FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER

B71-6019

FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER

HE-8258

POWER STEERING HOSE

1612CHR

HUBCAP - STEER OIL



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 25

SUSPENSION
B71-6020PB

FRONT SHOCK

K134R

KING PIN KIT

0301568

AXLE SHAFT GASKET

B20-6017

SIDE BAR SHACKLE

K028-2489-5

90 DEG STANDOFF BRACKET

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

02-01781                    FRONT LEAF SPRING SHACKLE PIN

1707378PAC                  SHOCK - FRONT

206X/J20475                 AXLE GASKET - REAR

02-01747                    STEER AXLE SIDE BAR SHACKLE - FRONT

GKT1008                     REAR AXLE HUBCAP GASKET

CM10082206                  HUB - FRONT - LEFT & RIGHT

G34-6009                    AIR TANK U-BOLT - 5/16-24NF X 24

08-02296                    AIR TANK U-BOLT - 5/16 24NF X 208MM X 234MM

Also AvailableAlso Available

K070951BXW

TRACTION RELAY VALVE



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 02 6

WHEELS/TIRES
CM103592

WHEEL HUB SPACER
(FRONT)

CM103193

WHEEL STUD
M22 X 1.50 X 3.64

E-10222

WHEEL STUD
M22-1.5 THD

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

51408PKBLK21                WHEEL - REAR

Also AvailableAlso Available

K181265

WHEEL SPEED SENSOR



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 27

WIPER/WASHER SYSTEM

T4695001RT

WINDSHIELD WASHER PUMP
W/GROMMET

960656

WINDSHIELD WASHER
RESERVOIR CAP

1954744PAC

WIPER BLADE
(23-3/4”)

C237216

WIPER BLADE
(16”)

WB000016AC

REAR WIPER BLADE

R23-6012

WIPER ARM
(BOTH SIDES)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

R61-6000                    WIPER MOTOR

R05-6001                    WIPER SHAFT ASSEMBLY - LEFT

066011A                     WINDSHIELD WASHER PUMP

Also AvailableAlso Available

N5355001

WINDSHIELD WASHER FLUID
RESERVOIR TANK



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 02 8

ACCESSORIES

39582.1000

LOAD BAR W/HARDWARE

75083362

90 DEGREE ELBOW
(1/4” JICM X #4 ORBM)

1554-0000

EMBLEM COVER

EA9724

BACK-UP ALARM
(77-97DB)

VCMS1401

BACK-UP COLOR
CAMERA

CEC75

CAMERA CABLE
(75’ LONG)

43016663

HINGE PIN ASSEMBLY
BLANK (MDL - GROOVED)

43016690

HINGE PIN ASSEMBLY
(RIGHT SIDE 1/2”)

7010001-19

LIFTGATE COMP VALVE
(2.75 GPM)

HWC06541

HEADLIGHT THUMB SCREW
(1/4-20NC)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

26497060GV                DOCK BUMPER

Also AvailableAlso Available

70430570

LIFTGATE PUMP
ASSEMBLY



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 29

ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

43020174 TORSION BAR COVER

26460007 DIAMOND PLATE BED EXTENDER - 96 INCH

N04-6026                    BATTERY/TOOL BOX ALUMINUM BRACKET - LEFT SIDE

M82-6078                    STEP BRACKET - DPF/SCR BOX - RIGHT SIDE

M82-6055                    STEP BRACKET - DPF/SCR BOX - RIGHT SIDE

M11-7786                    STEP BRACKET - DPF/SCR BOX - RIGHT SIDE

1405607PAC                  STEP - RIGHT SIDE

1405606PAC                  STEP - LEFT SIDE

N11-6069                    STEP BRACKET

N11-6069R                   STEP BRACKET

26498550 FLEXIBLE STEP ASSEMBLY - LIFTGATE

26417301 TORSION BAR ANCHOR ASSEMBLY

1706951 FIX SPRING CLIP

10998375 CARRIAGE BOLT - 5/6-18 X 1 - WHITE RUBBER BACKED - LOADBAR TO ROLL-

43016664 HINGE PIN ASSEMBLY BLANK - LEFT SIDE - WALTCO LIFTGATE

75086843 SELF TAPPING SCREW TYPE F 5/16 INCH X 1-1/2 INCH

S14-6073-111001             FLOORMAT - UNIBILT ZCBE

7500047-6                   SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 14 W/NYLON LIFTGATE

N03-6001                    BATTERY HOLD DOWN HOOK

10099325 REMOTE SWITCH W/PLUG & SOCKET - WALTCO LIFTGATE

Also AvailableAlso Available



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 030

INDEX
A
A/C EXPANSION VALVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7

AIR BRAKE CAMSHAFTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

AIR DRYER (AD-IS) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

AIR FILTERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15,16

AIR PRESSURE SENSOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

ALUMINUM BATTERY BOX & COVER . . . . . . . . . . . . .3 

ALTERNATOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

ACTUATOR HARNESS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

AXLE SHAFT GASKET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25

B
BACK-UP ALARM (77-97 DB) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28

BACK-UP COLOR CAMERA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28

BATTERY BOX TIE DOWN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3 

BLANK KEY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

BRAKE CHAMBER (REAR) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 

BRAKE DUST SHIELD KITS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5 

BRAKE DRUMS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

BRAKE SHOE & LINING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

C
CABIN AIR FILTERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

CAB MOUNTING MIRROR SUPPORT TUBE . . . . . . . .18

CAMERA CABLE (75’ LONG) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28

CB ANTENNA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

CENTER DASH PANEL SWITCH HOUSING . . . . . . . . 10

COALESCING AIR DRYER CARTRIDGE . . . . . . . . . . . 14

CORNER CASTINGS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3

COOLANT FILTER . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

CONNECTION GASKET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12,14

CRANKCASE BREATHER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

CRANKCASE OIL CAP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

CRANKCASE VENTILATION FILTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

CROSS CAB MIRROR MOUNT TUBE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18

COMPRESSOR ASSEMBLY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7

COOLANT LEVEL SENSOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

COOLANT LEVEL MODULE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

COMPLETE END HINGES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

CONVEX RECTANGULAR MIRROR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

CONDENSER ASSEMBLIES. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

CLEARANCE LED MARKER LAMP (AMBER) . . . . . . . 20

CLEARANCE MARKER LAMP (RED). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

D
DASH BRAKE VALVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

DEF FILTER KIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15,16

DEF TANK SMALL BRACKET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

DIESEL ENGINE FLUID SENSOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10

DOORS HANDLES (LEFT & RIGHT) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8

DOOR ROLLER HINGE (REAR) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

DOOR CHECK BAR KIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

DOOR RELAY CONTROL MODULES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8

DPF PRESSURE SENSOR. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

DOOR MIRROR ASSEMBLY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17

DRAG LINK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .23

DRIVESHAFT CARRIER BEARING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

E
EGR PRESSURE SENSOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

EGR VALVE KIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

EMBLEM COVER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28

F
FOG LAMP BULB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

FRONT BUMPER ASSEMBLY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3 

FRONT CAB SUPPORT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 

FUEL CAP (NON-LOCKING) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR FILTERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15

FUEL FILTERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15

FUEL TANK MOUNTING STRAP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

FUEL TRANSFER PUMP KIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17

FRICTION CAB MOUNTED NON-AERO TAB. . . . . . 18

FRONT POTLID ARM TWIST CLAMP . . . . . . . . . . . . .18

H
HEATED ROUND MIRRORS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18

HEADLAMP HARNESS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

HEADLAMP ASSEMBLIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

HEADLIGHT THUMB SCREW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28

HEATER DEFROST HOSE ASSEMBLY .  . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

HIGH-BEAM HEADLIGHT BULB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

HINGE PIN ASSEMBLIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28

HOOD PIVOT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 

HOOD PIVOT DAMPER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3 

HOOD COWL SEAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3 

HYDRAULIC OIL ADAPTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

HYDRAULIC FILTER (LIFTGATE) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

I
IDLER PULLEY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

IGNITION SWITCHES. . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10

K
KING PIN KIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25

L
LED AMBER MINI LAMP & MINI LAMP . . . . . . . . . . . 20

LIFTGATE COMP VALVE & PUMP ASSEMBLY. . . . . . 28

LIFTGATE 90 DEG ELBOW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28

LOAD BAR W/HARDWARE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28

LOW PRESSURE SEAT ADJUST AIR VALVES KIT . . .22

M
MIRROR GLASS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

MIRROR ASSEMBLY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

MIRRORS W/OAT SENSOR. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18

N
NITROGEN OXIDE SENSOR W/CORE . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

NON-VENTED DEF TANK CAP. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

O
OIL FILTERS. . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15

OIL FILTER CAP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

OIL PAN GASKET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

P
PANORAMIC MIRROR GLASS (HEATED) . . . . . . . . . 17

POWER STEERING HOSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

PRESSURE VALVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Q
QUARTER FENDER REPAIR KIT (PAIR) . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

R
RADIO ANTENNA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10

RADIATOR CAP (16 PSI) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

RADIATOR HOSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

REAR AXLE AIR BAG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

REAR CAB BRACKET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3

REAR SUSPENSION AIR BAG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24

REPLACEMENT BULB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

ROUND MIRRORS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 31

INDEX

S
SEATBELTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22 

SECONDARY AIR FILTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

SECONDARY FUEL FILTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15

SERPENTINE BELTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

SERPENTINE BELT TENSIONER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

SIDE BAR SHACKLE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25

SINGLE ASSEMBLY AIR DRYER KIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

SHIFTER CONTROL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

SHOCKS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24,25

SHOCK ABSORBERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24,25

SLACK ADJUSTER (REAR) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5 

STARTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

SOLENOID VALVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

STANDOFF BRACKET (90 DEGREE). . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25

STANDARD MOTO MIRROR YOKE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18

STEERING STOP SCREW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .23

STEERING ARM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .23

STEERING ARM CASTLE NUT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

STEERING ARM WOODRUFF KEY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

STEERING GEAR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

T
THERMOSTAT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

TIE RODS ENDS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23,24

TRACTION RELAY VALVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25

TRANSMISSION OIL COOLER FILTER. . . . . . . . . . . . .16

TRANSMISSION TEMPERATURE SENSOR. . . . . . . . . 9

TURN SIGNAL SWITCH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10

TURBOCHARGER & KIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

V
VALVE COVER GASKETS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

V-BAND CLAMP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

VGT ACTUATORS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

W
WATER PUMPS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

WHEEL HUBS SPACER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

WHEEL SPEED SENSOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

WHEEL STUDS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

WINDOW REGULATORS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

WINDOW SWITCHES (LEFT & RIGHT). . . . . . . . . . . .10

WINDSHIELD GLASS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

WINDSHIELD WASHER PUMP W/GROMMET . . . . .27

WINDSHIELD WASHER RESERVOIR & CAP. . . . . . . .27

WIRING HARNESS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

WIPER ARMS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27

WIPER BLADES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27



Follow us on social media  Doc # AD-E06-86-1294790    Rev Date: 6/9/2025

800-752-1700
WWW.FLEETANDAUTO.COM

FleetandAuto.com is operated by Jasper Innovative Solutions (JIS), a leading 
supplier of auto parts and components for fleet vehicles. JIS offers both 
premium aftermarket and OEM replacement parts from the brands you 

trust, as well as Heavy Duty alternatives designed in-house. JIS sources 
and produces parts that are no longer available from OEM suppliers to 

keep your vehicles running longer.

Order Online at:


